PV weidinger

PU clogs BIRKI-AIR AS 63050, green-antistatic, normal, 46

Safety and comfort from a single source: the Birki Air Antistatic model is one of our classic
and preferred shoes in the clog range. Recognizable by its high-closed shape, this clog
made of antistatic polyurethane offers ideal wearing comfort with safety and firm support.
The large air inlets in the forefoot area ensure a permanently fresh foot climate. The
original PU footbed by BIRKENSTOCK supports the natural anatomy of the foot and thus
prevents posture and joint damage as well as muscle fatigue. It can be replaced if
necessary and, like the entire clog, has been tested for antistatic properties. The clog is oil
and grease resistant. It can be washed at up to 80 °C, the replaceable footbed at up to 60
°C and effectively disinfected.

» Replaceable anatomically shaped PU footbed, antistatic and washable at
- washable at up to 60°C

« Material: PU (polyurethane) with lateral air inlets

- Cover sole: microfibre

« Sole: PU (polyurethane), antistatic
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« Antistatic properties

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

Colour

protective cap

shoe execution

shoe width

material shoes

fitting

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL68785
WL68786
WL68787
WL68788
WL68789
WL68790
WL68791
WL68792

PV weidinger

WL68796
63050
BIRKENSTOCK
63050-46

BIRKENSTOCK Global Sales GmbH
Burg Ockenfels

DE-53545 Linz a. Rhein
www.birkenstock.com

350 mm
250 mm
150 mm
1 pair

1 pair
green
no
Clogs
normal
special material
normal
46

yes

shoe size EU
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68785
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68785
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68786
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68786
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68787
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68787
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68788
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68788
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68789
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68789
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68790
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68790
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68791
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68791
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68792
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68792

PPV weidinger

WL68793 43
WL68794 44
WL68795 45
WL68796 46

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68793
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68793
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68794
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68794
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68795
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68795
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68796
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl68796
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