

## PU clogs BIRKI-AIR AS 63050, green-antistatic, normal, 46



Safety and comfort from a single source: the Birki Air Antistatic model is one of our classic and preferred shoes in the clog range. Recognizable by its high-closed shape, this clog made of antistatic polyurethane offers ideal wearing comfort with safety and firm support. The large air inlets in the forefoot area ensure a permanently fresh foot climate. The original PU footbed by BIRKENSTOCK supports the natural anatomy of the foot and thus prevents posture and joint damage as well as muscle fatigue. It can be replaced if necessary and, like the entire clog, has been tested for antistatic properties. The clog is oil and grease resistant. It can be washed at up to 80 °C, the replaceable footbed at up to 60 °C and effectively disinfected.

- Replaceable anatomically shaped PU footbed, antistatic and washable at
- washable at up to 60°C
- Material: PU (polyurethane) with lateral air inlets
- Cover sole: microfibre
- Sole: PU (polyurethane), antistatic

Products for the electronic industry













## Antistatic properties

item number	WL68796
model	63050
manufacturer	BIRKENSTOCK
manufacturer item number	63050-46
GPSR manufacturer information	BIRKENSTOCK Global Sales GmbH Burg Ockenfels DE-53545 Linz a. Rhein www.birkenstock.com
length with packaging	350 mm
width with packaging	250 mm
height with packaging	150 mm
order unit	1 pair
content unit	1 pair
Colour	green
protective cap	no
shoe execution	Clogs
shoe width	normal
material shoes	special material
fitting	normal
shoe size EU	46
ESD safe	yes

## Other versions

item number	shoe size EU
WL68785	35
WL68786	36
WL68787	37
WL68788	38
WL68789	39
WL68790	40
WL68791	41
WL68792	42

Products for the electronic industry













WL68793	43
WL68794	44
WL68795	45
WL68796	46









